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Lock Nuts, Metal
Technical Details
Type Metric
Material Brass, Brass Nickel Plated

Metric
Code

Thread
Size

M12x1,5
M16x1,5
M20x1,5
M25x1,5
M32x1,5
M40x1,5
M50x1,5
M63x1,5
M75x1,5
M80x1,5
M90x1,5

M100x1,5

KS-M1
KS-M2
KS-M3
KS-M4
KS-M5
KS-M6
KS-M7
KS-M8
KS-M9

KS-M10
KS-M11
KS-M12

SW
mm

15
19
24
30
36
46
60
70
80
90
100
120

D
mm

16,6
21,0
26,5
33,0
39,5
51,0
66,0
77,0
89,0
100,0
112,0
128,0

h
mm

2,8
3,0
3,5
4,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
8,0
10,0

Type Metric

D

SW

h
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Lock Nuts, Metal
Technical Details
Type NPT
Material Brass, Brass Nickel Plated

NPT
Code

Thread
Size

NPT 1/4”
NPT 3/8”
NPT 1/2”
NPT 3/4”

NPT 1”
NPT 1 1/4”
NPT 1 1/2”

NPT 2”
NPT 2 1/2”

NPT 3”
NPT 4”

KS-N1
KS-N2
KS-N3
KS-N4
KS-N5
KS-N6
KS-N7
KS-N8
KS-N9

KS-N10
KS-N11

SW
mm

17
24
24
34
42
52
60
74
80
95
130

D
mm

18,8
26,5
26,5
37,5
46,4
57,4
65,1
81,8
89,0
105,0
145,0

h
mm

5,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
7,0
7,0
8,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

Type NPT

D

SW

h


